
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

90 

7 

8 

96 

166 

52 

87 

69d 

Name 

Emil Johan Kosmo 

Kjell Hjertman 

Arvid Emmoth 

Alexander Bronder 

Elmer Bernhardtson 

William Emmoth 

Sander Williams-Haugen 

Edvin Miettinen 

Class 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.517 

1.103 

1.391 

4.000 

4.304 

10.344 

37.799 

Total Tm 

7:05.424 

7:05.941 

7:06.527 

7:06.815 

7:09.424 

7:09.728 

7:15.768 

7:43.223 

Best Tm 

40.036 

39.819 

40.013 

39.959 

40.080 

40.294 

40.831 

43.304 

Nat/State 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-17 12:11:09 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.517 

Avg. Speed 

71,928 

Best Lap Tm 

39.819 

Best Speed 

76,848 

Best Lap by 

7 - Kjell Hjertman 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

J60 NC7 

Kval 1 

Race started at 11:58:09 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 11:50 


